3:30pm

3:50pm

4:00pm

4:05pm

4:10pm

5:20pm

5:30pm

z(}m._\.

~Honours College
RERK

Colégio de Honra

SRE
Honours Forum by Prof. Hsiu~Chu HSU

—O—ANETAZHAH, THURERRY, 880 E12-G025 =
October 26, 2016, 4:00 to 5:30 pm at E12-G025, Honours College, UM

b

Rundown

i
Arrival of students

AR E A
Reception of speaker

SRR R AR R S 2 e R

Opening and brief introduction about the College by HC student representatives

SRR R T 4 R A

Introduction of speaker by Dean MOK Kai Meng

S VAE N E

Sharing and dialogue session by guest speaker
FENAM S BhEit il om IR E RS
Guest’s signature, souvenir presentation and group photo
TR

Forum ends



