

榮譽論壇 Honours Forum by Prof. Hsiu-Chu HSU

二〇一六年十月二十六日,下午四時至五時半,榮譽學院 E12-G025 室 October 26, 2016, 4:00 to 5:30 pm at E12-G025, Honours College, UM

程序表 Rundown

3:30pm	學生進場 Arrival of students
3:50pm	招待嘉賓入座 Reception of speaker
4:00pm	榮譽學院學生代表致歡迎辭及學院簡介 Opening and brief introduction about the College by HC student representatives
4:05pm	莫啟明院長介紹演說嘉賓 Introduction of speaker by Dean MOK Kai Meng
4:10pm	嘉賓分享及對話 Sharing and dialogue session by guest speaker
5:20pm	嘉賓於名冊上簽名,學院致送紀念品及大合影留念 Guest's signature, souvenir presentation and group photo
5:30pm	分享會完結 Forum ends